OCTAVIA CUP
15.06.2018r.
Poz. Nr. Imieinazwisko
1 11 PEKAR Tomas
2 52 KORENY Tomas
3 96 FULINJUN. Petr
4 4 BARES Radek
5 22 KARKLYS Jonas
6 17 LASZKIEWICZ Maciej
7 33 KuBU Matous
8 28 SKALICKY Daniel
9 44 WITTKE Carol
10 76 CiZEK Petr
11 5 HAERING Milan
12 6 TOMCZAK Tomasz
13 7 SESTAK Bohu$
14 69 ZAJICKOVA Tereza

OCTAVIA
cuP

Nat.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
LTU
POL
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
pPOL
SVK

CZE

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director : Stawomir PYTLAK

© GMT Race

Okrazen
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3 RUNDA OCTAVIA CUP

15-17.06.2018
TOR ,POZNAN"

OCTAVIA - Free Practice 1

Classification

Nailepszy czas okr
1:43.813
1:44.238
1:45.074
1:45.124
1:45.381
1:45.988
1:46.522
1:48.016
1:48.725
1:48.772
1:49.100
1:50.075
1:52.545
1:59.281

Roznica

00.425
01.261
01.311
01.568
02.175
02.709
04.203
04.912
04.959
05.287
06.262
08.732
15.468

Race start: 15.06.2018 08:00:16

Posting Time : 17:35

SAMERIAD WENSOITAL
WIELLDPILSHIEED

Chief of the Stewards : Krzysztof STUDZINSKI

POZnan

Tor POZNAN, Friday 15 June 2018

Model

Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuj
Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuy
Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuj
Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuy
Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuj
Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuy
Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuj
Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuy
Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuj
Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuy
Skoda Octavia RS 3 Cu
Skoda Octavia RS 3 Cu
Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuj
Skoda Octavia RS3 Cuy

Klasa

Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup
Octavia Cup

Octavia Cup

Race finish: 15.06.2018 08:32:58

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper : Tomasz KEDZIORA
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